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XIII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2022"

22.10.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 205 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
22.10.2022 - 14:06 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 21.83 Emir MURATOVIĆ BIH Kazan (RUS) 03.11.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 18 22.55 Adi MEŠETOVIĆ OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 05.11.2015
Nezvanični BiH - 16 23.54 David VUČIĆ OLBL Banja Luka (BiH) 24.10.2020
Nezvanični BiH - 14 24.31 David VUČIĆ OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 01.11.2018
Nezvanični BiH - 12 27.41 Sami BURAZEROVIĆ SHSA Sarajevo (BiH) 24.09.2022

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

D: 10/11 godina/years

1. Sergej VLAČO D 11 Delfin, LA 29.60 315
2. Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 30.38 292
3. Vuk PEKEZ D 11 Olymp, BL 31.48 262
4. Nikola GALIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 31.87 253
5. Luka ŠUĆUR D 11 Olymp, BL 33.54 217
6. Amsal SALISPAHIĆ D 11 Bosna, SA 35.12 189
7. Aleksa GAJIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 40.69 121
8. Nemanja BABIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 41.09 118
9. Veljko KOVAČEVIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 41.30 116

10. Danijel STEVANOVIĆ D 11 Borac, BL 41.84 111
11. Sergej ADŽIĆ E 10 Delfin, LA 42.15 109
12. Filip JAKOVLJEVIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 42.66 105
13. Andrej GLIGORIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 45.20 88
14. Kristijan MAJKIĆ D 10 22.april, BL 46.76 80
15. Vuk SERDAR D 10 22.april, BL 47.05 78
16. Nemanja KOZIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 50.58 63
17. Dejan ŠKIPINA D 11 22.april, BL 1:04.02 31
18. Andrija MILJIĆ D 10 22.april, BL 1:10.93 22

C: 12/13 godina/years

1. Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 28.65 348
2. Džan GRELJO C 13 Bosna, SA 28.68 347
3. Jovan TATIĆ C 12 Olymp, BL 30.69 283
4. Damjan MALEŠEVIĆ C 12 Borac, BL 31.28 267
5. Aljoša SUBOTIĆ C 12 Olymp, BL 32.71 234
6. Aleksej TEGELTIJA C 13 Borac, BL 34.27 203
7. Marko RADIĆ C 12 Olymp, BL 41.07 118
8. Vasilije ĆURIĆ C 12 KVS Leotar,TB 41.28 116
9. Mihajlo STJEPANOVIĆ C 12 22.april, BL 43.09 102

10. Petar SARADŽIĆ C 13 22.april, BL 49.86 66
11. Miloš LOLIĆ C 13 22.april, BL 1:13.56 20

DNS Novak GRAHOVAC C 12 22.april, BL
DNS Aleksej PONORAC C 13 22.april, BL

B: 14/15 godina/years

1. Aleksa PRIBIČEVIĆ B 15 22.april, BL 25.65 485
2. Ognjen ĆURIĆ B 15 KVS Leotar,TB 27.22 406
3. Damjan SKENDERIJA B 14 Borac, BL 28.02 372
4. Aleksa VIDOVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 28.37 358
5. Andrej ČOLIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 28.57 351
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XIII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2022"

22.10.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 205, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, B: 14/15 godina/years

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

6. Relja TUBIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 29.02 335
7. Igor KUNDAČINA B 14 KVS Leotar,TB 29.16 330
8. Mateja KASAGIĆ B 14 Borac, BL 30.19 297
9. Fedor ĐUDUROVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 30.33 293

10. Miloš RADANOVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 30.51 288
11. Sergej POPOVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 35.76 179

Otvoreno/Open

1. Filip ĆORIĆ A 20 Bosna, SA 24.49 557
2. Boris ŠARIĆ A 19 Olymp, BL 25.10 518
3. Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ A 18 Olymp, BL 25.22 510
4. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ A 19 Borac, BL 25.38 501
5. Stefan PURIŠIĆ A 17 Olymp, BL 25.64 486
6. Aleksa PRIBIČEVIĆ B 15 22.april, BL 25.65 485
7. Nikola SRDIĆ A 17 Olymp, BL 25.86 473
8. Omar NJEMČEVIĆ A 16 Bosna, SA 26.04 464
9. Jovan VUKOJE A 17 KVS Leotar,TB 27.14 409

10. Ognjen ĆURIĆ B 15 KVS Leotar,TB 27.22 406
11. Kosta GRAHOVAC A 16 Borac, BL 27.29 403
12. David TUCKEŠIĆ A 16 Borac, BL 27.56 391
13. Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 27.66 387
14. Nikola MILOSAVIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 27.68 386
15. Miloš RACA A 18 Olymp, BL 27.77 382
16. Danilo PUTNIK A 16 Olymp, BL 27.80 381
17. Stefan VRTIKAPA A 16 Sharks, SA 28.01 372
18. Damjan SKENDERIJA B 14 Borac, BL 28.02 372
19. Abid KOZIĆ A 17 Sharks, SA 28.28 362
20. Aleksa VIDOVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 28.37 358
21. Andrej ČOLIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 28.57 351
22. Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 28.65 348
23. Džan GRELJO C 13 Bosna, SA 28.68 347
24. Relja TUBIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 29.02 335
25. Igor KUNDAČINA B 14 KVS Leotar,TB 29.16 330
26. Sergej VLAČO D 11 Delfin, LA 29.60 315
27. Mateja KASAGIĆ B 14 Borac, BL 30.19 297
28. Dominik STEVANOVIĆ A 16 Borac, BL 30.23 296
29. Fedor ĐUDUROVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 30.33 293
30. Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 30.38 292
31. Miloš RADANOVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 30.51 288
32. Jovan TATIĆ C 12 Olymp, BL 30.69 283
33. Ivor UDOVČIĆ A 16 Sharks, SA 31.25 268
34. Damjan MALEŠEVIĆ C 12 Borac, BL 31.28 267
35. Vuk PEKEZ D 11 Olymp, BL 31.48 262
36. Nikola GALIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 31.87 253
37. Aljoša SUBOTIĆ C 12 Olymp, BL 32.71 234
38. Luka ŠUĆUR D 11 Olymp, BL 33.54 217
39. Aleksej TEGELTIJA C 13 Borac, BL 34.27 203
40. Amsal SALISPAHIĆ D 11 Bosna, SA 35.12 189
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XIII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2022"

22.10.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 205, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

41. Sergej POPOVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 35.76 179
42. Aleksa GAJIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 40.69 121
43. Marko RADIĆ C 12 Olymp, BL 41.07 118
44. Nemanja BABIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 41.09 118
45. Vasilije ĆURIĆ C 12 KVS Leotar,TB 41.28 116
46. Veljko KOVAČEVIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 41.30 116
47. Danijel STEVANOVIĆ D 11 Borac, BL 41.84 111
48. Sergej ADŽIĆ E 10 Delfin, LA 42.15 109
49. Filip JAKOVLJEVIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 42.66 105
50. Mihajlo STJEPANOVIĆ C 12 22.april, BL 43.09 102
51. Andrej GLIGORIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 45.20 88
52. Kristijan MAJKIĆ D 10 22.april, BL 46.76 80
53. Vuk SERDAR D 10 22.april, BL 47.05 78
54. Petar SARADŽIĆ C 13 22.april, BL 49.86 66
55. Nemanja KOZIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 50.58 63
56. Dejan ŠKIPINA D 11 22.april, BL 1:04.02 31
57. Andrija MILJIĆ D 10 22.april, BL 1:10.93 22
58. Miloš LOLIĆ C 13 22.april, BL 1:13.56 20

DNS Novak GRAHOVAC C 12 22.april, BL
DNS Aleksej PONORAC C 13 22.april, BL
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